KALICI ORGANIK KiRLETICILER (KOK) TUZUGU’NUN UYGULANMASI iCiN
TEKNIK DESTEK PROJESI BILGILENDIRME SEMINERLERI

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.10

10.10-10.30

10.30-11.10

11.10-11.30

11.30-11.50

11.50-12.45

12.45-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00

POPs PROJECT DISSEMINATION SEMINARS

Registration

Opening- Objectives of the Project
Ministry of Environment and
Urbanisation

Current Situation of the POPs in
Turkey

Ministry of Environment and
Urbanisation

Problems Related with POPs, Work
done within the Scope of the Project
Prof. Dr. lvan Holoubek

Project Team Leader

National Implementation Plan for
POPs

Prof. Dr. lvan Holoubek

Project Team Leader

Coffee Break

Draft Regulation for POPs
Ministry of Environment and
Urbanisation

Sectoral and Regulatory Impact
Assessment

Sinem Erdogdu

Senior Short Term Expert — PFOS
(perfluorooctane sulfonic acid)
inventory expert + POPs information
expert

Ilona Kirhensteine
Project Deputy Team Leader

Discussion
All Participants

Lunch

Kayit

Agcilis,- Projenin Hedefleri
Cevre ve Sehircilik Bakanligi

Tiirkiye’deki KOKlarin Mevcut Durumu
Cevre ve Sehircilik Bakanligi

KOKIar ile ilgili Problemler, Proje
Kapsaminda Yapilan Caligmalar

Prof. Dr. Ivan Holoubek
Proje Takim Lideri

KOKlIar i¢in Ulusal Uygulama Plani
Prof. Dr. Ivan Holoubek
Proje Takim Lideri

Kahve Molasi

KOKIar Taslak Tiiztigii
Cevre ve Sehircilik Bakanligi

Sektorel ve Diizenleyici Etki Analizi

Sinem Erdogdu

Kidemli Kisa Donem Uzman — PFOS
(perfluorooctane silfonik asit) envanter
uzmani + KOK bilgi uzmani

Ilona Kirhensteine
Proje Yardimci Takim Lideri

Tartisma
Tium Katilimcilar

Ogle Yemegi



Sehir/Province Tarih/Date Yer/Venue
Kocaeli 20 Mayss 2015 Wellborn Luxury Hotel
www.wellbornhotel.com
Istanbul 21 Mayis 2015 Sl HOteI. rellg
www.grandhalic.com/tr/
Hotel Baia Bursa
Bl AT IS AU www.baiahotels.com/BAIABURSA/
izmir 28 Mayis 2015 Ramada Hotel&Suites Kemalpasa
www.ramadakemalpasa.com
Anemon Hotel Adana
Adana 1 Haziran 2015 www.anemonhotels.com/otel-

adana/anemon-adana.aspx
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